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

R_3 _ R_4 - C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

COUNTRY AREA. Three-b«draem 
stucco home. Nice rock trim. 
Two-car aarage. $14,950, with 
$1495 down.

ON CRENSHAW (Between Tor­ 
rance Blvd and Carson). 50x150 
foot Commercial lot-with lovely 
three bedroom home. $32,000.

R-J CORNER. Has nice two bed­ 
room house. Hardwood, tile, dis­ 
posal. Two-car garage. $io,500.

Frances
Real Estate 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

$395 Down
Prestige Standout

Thu well kept three bedroom 
beauty is best buy we have had 
In weeks) Wall to wall carpet 
throughout. Landscaped Large 
closets. 15 x 70 covered patio. 
Close In all needs Vacant! 
116,950. Owner will trade

READY REALTY 

227 W. CARSON

tjl 9

Call, FR 1-7052

LOMITA SUBMIT $2000 DOWN 
Two on a lot, 55x2J». Attractive 
two bedroom and den home- 
plus  $»5 monthly Income

TORRANCE-LIKE NBW 
Completely redecoratad South 
wood home. Three bedrooms, 1*« 
bath. New carpeting, draperies, 
built ins, sprinklers. Owners 
anxious.

We have three bedroom, two bath 
homes for sale In Soulhwexxl. Tip 
top condition. Conventional G.I. 
 and-F.H.A. financing.

We Need Listings

Fran
REAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

$595. Down
Large 2 Bdrm. 
R-2 Zoned

Locat«d on !6»th St., iutt west 
nf Hawthorne Blvd It features 
hardwood floors. Double detach­ 
ed earage Lots of tile. Fenced 
yard, patio and many other fea­ 
tures Vacant! Move In today. 
For apoplntment to »M, call

FR_0-356I _ 

Big Family?
3 And Den 

POOL
Lfttt of room hare for the grow­ 
ing family. Good area Barbecue, 
tw« car detached garage. Owner 
will consider trade

READY REALTY

OS 9-2533

OPPORTUNITY 
KNOCKS

$395. Down
Finish tha upstairs portion of this 
home In North Redondo. Can, be 
easily made Into four bedrooms. 
Has wall to wall carpet. Attached 
garage. Large lot. Separate din­ 
ing area. Don't hesitate.

READY REALTY

FR 8-2294
(Open 'Til  )

R-3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

r 4 is 
LOTS
50x135—

21307 Halldale
Torrance

DA 3-903,6 , ,
FA 0-1338, after 6p.m.

Reel Istite Wanted 114

WE WILL
PAY ALL CASH NOW - OR 
GUARANTEE TO SELL YOUR 
HOME OR EXCHANGE 
YOUR PROPERTY - OR 
PLACE ON ANY OF THREE 
REALTY BOARDS.

*
STOP AT A GIANT SIGN 
SOLD OR NOT VERIFY OUR 
GIANT SERVICE.

GIANT
24-Hour Service

DA 5-4104

71x141 Near new Alpha Beta Mar­ 
ket. Zoned R 3. Same subordina­ 
tion.

Fran

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

2512 Lesserman

CENTRALLY LOCATED. TWO 
BEDROOM HOME WITH EN­ 
CLOSED PORCH. WALL TO 
WALL CARPET, GARBAOE DIS­ 
POSAL, DISHWASHER. FPJNC- 
6D. QUICK POSSESSION. ONLY 
$11,500 WITH MOW DOWN.

STOCKDALE
REAL ESTATE 

IWO CRPNSHAW BLVD.

FA 0-0520

TRADE UP
wall to wall carpet-

$1500. Down
three Bdrm. 2 Bath 

R-3 Zoned Lot, 40x150
Only one year old. features hard­ 
wood floors, wall-to-wall carpet­ 
ing, service porch, double ga­ 
rage. Stall shower Huge kitchen 
Room In rear lot for additional 
units Located across the street 
from PI Nldo Park and near 
 hopping, transportation, schools. 
Should sell today)

FR 0-3561

G.I. RESALE
1 BEDROOMS, PAMILY ROOM. 
J BATHS SUNRAY HOME 
NfAR DEL AMO SHOPPING. 
BUILT IN OVEN AND RANGE, 
FIREPLACE, FORCED AIR 
HEAT, GLASS DOORS TO PAT­ 
IO, FENCED YARD. CUL DE 
SAC STREET. ASSUME 120,500 
LOAN WITH REASONABLE 
DOWN PAYMENTS 1150 MO. 
INCLUDES TAXES & INS.

DAVID DAWES 
REALTY

DA 9-7559

RIAL fSTATE

FR 8-9338

Incam* Proptrty 
For ! ! 

TORRANCE AREA
CM ZONE. THHF.E, 2 BEDROOM 
RESIDiNT UNITS. 1,200 SQUARE 
FEET. MANUFACTURING OR 
SHOP UNIT. PRICED AT $37,700 

$15000 DOWN, $700. MONTH.

HARRY BOWKER
Realty

25831 So. Western Ave. 
Lomita

DA 6-5680__ 

if 15 UNITS * !
being built near new Alpha Beta i 
Market bv prominent architect | 
and developer »1S5,000 Consider j 
trad*. Call- Mrs. Buroiohann 
FR t-7*A2.

Fran
RIAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CAII now tor prontsstonal consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re­ 
garding you and your property 
aituated anywhere In the entire 
South Bay Area Many an un- 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted   REALTOR WE are 
In business to SAVE HOME.S as 
well as tall them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torranc*. 
FR 0-3671 or Hermosa, FR e4IOt 
or FR <-IIM.

EQPUR CORP.
DESPERATELY NP.PD TO BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BED­ 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALL IMMEDIATELY

FR 8-2297
/Cash for

Your Home 
WANTED

$ ef»« )-b«4re*m name*. Free 
 Mralsal Highest erica* Mid 
Call Mr Pasch

OS 5-0367

FOUR 2 BDRM. de luxe apis. In 
V.D.O., San Padro Ocean vlaw. 
By owner. TI 7 4055.

RETIRING from successful tailor­ 
ing business. Lease with option 
to buy homo 4V Income. FR MOM

 utiness Properties 
Per tele mr Lease ft

COFFEE SHOP equipped for short 
orders and dinners, for lease.

370-1*49.

3 Bedroom 
Hardwood

Only tm down buys this lovaly 
three bedroom hardwood floor 
home. Attached oarage. Excep­ 
tional value Payments like rant. 
Cell for appointment to see,

FA 0-2770
Ing drapes, separate stall «now- 
ar Completely fenced yard Brick j
 ado Close to school* I S Boy | M*l. DOWN. Three h»dfoom homo, 
Shopipng Center No Ml ' Large yard. Wall <o wall carpnt.

1 Clean, Owner anxfousl 1107. 
BUY FPOM A RPAITOR • Mr month

FP 0 Mil Ready Pruffv rp * 77*4

For The Best 

Home Buys

See

Classification 

86

My highest casn price »   
vaur 1 *r J Mdreom name Any 

condition er erea. 
U heur service 

Warren

PRIVATE Party wants to pav all 
cash for a low cost, 1 bath house. 

FA I-4U1.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 111

Immaculate
7 bedroom home. W»ll maintain­ 
ed neighborhood. Fenced-ln yard, 
many fruit trees 4lote to down 
town Torrancr Responsible ten­ 
ants only. Children OK. $125. 

Call 645-037*

LARGE, new t bedroom duplex. 
Private It quiet. $100. 
Near Douglas. FA 14855

WO. RRNT OR OPTION. Thru bt«l- 
rooms Garage. Fenced. Chil­ 
dren, pets

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-43«a

$IS. ALONE ON LOT. Two bed 
rooms   wall to wall earp*t* - 
Garage. Fenced - Near Schools. 
P«t O.K

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-»362

sTio mc THREE
STUCCO. Bullt-lns. Garage. Fenc­ 
ed. Children, p*t O.K

RAPID RENTALS 
DA   6)42

iMALL 1-BR, llv. rm.-Klt. comb. 
Clean, nice lot. Adults. Shown 
from *-7 p.m. »U W. ?30tn St.

) iEOROOM house, carpeting and 
draMS, enclosed patio, clndar 
block fence, sprinkler system. 
Call PR 1-7714.

3 BEDROOMS 1'* baths, all wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, ha no 
ing fireplace In rten with pool 
privilege* Call TE 16313 after 
t P m weekday* or DA 5-3417 
and TK 3*«313 all day Sa*turd«y 
and Sunday

$ll$~? BDRM. It DEN "Disposal. 
Redecorated ilk to shopping.
73*04 Ward St.. Torranc* 

TF

Hou»ts for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

$200 MONTH 
Near Polos Verdes
New Custom Corner home. 1300 
feet. Fireplace, Carpets and 
drapes. All electric built-in*, dish­ 
washer. See this elegant home I 
Adult*- no pets.

1602 W. Lomita Blvd. 
Lomita

USi CLASS I PI E 0~A~6V~io~ouv~o» 
««i! Results are fast Telephone 
OA "--ISIS ask for an ad-takei

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

for R«nt 
(Furnished) 1171 (Unfurnished)

$7f NICE AREA 
stucco. Fenced, 
welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-1367

On* bedroom 
Children, pet

$100. UTILITIES PAID. Large 
i room* Three year old house.

Fenced- Swings for children. 
! RAPID RENTALS 
I DA » 6362

$m~NTcE~LbCATION~Two bed 
I ro6m house- Children welcome. 

Near bus
RAPID RENTALS 

DA «-6362

119II* "(nfurniihed)

NOW OPEN
THE NEW

iliad
LUXURY FAMILY STUDIO ARTS. 

FROM $140 MONTH

I and 2 Bedrooms 
. SPLIT LEVEL PRIVACY

BALANCED POWER KITCHEN
Children and Teenagers Welcome
DESIGNED WITH YOUR CHILDREN IN MIND

Tit PRIVATE PATIO 
f W MARBLE PULLMAN 1", BATHS

 fr FULLY DRAPED AND CARPETED
 fr §UILT-INS
•^ NATURAL WOOD CABINETS
<T ONE BLOCK FROM SCHOOL
iS CONVENIENT TO DEI AMO AND SHOP*
«fr PRESTIGE THROUGHOUT
•fa LOUVERED BREAKFAST BAR
 fr LAUNDRY FACILITIES 
fr LARGE WARDROBES
 ft PERSONAL PORT SPACES AND STORAGE

See Furnished Model Apt. 1

4440 Calle Mayor, S. Torrance 
or Call 375-7552

& Premiere Showing &
OPEN THIS WEEK

Rolling Hills 
Gardens

New Elegant 1-2 Bedrooms 

GE Kitchens
"GOLD MEDALLION AWARD"

Drapes * Privacy
Radiant Heat * Soundproof

Large Wardrobes * ftffiool
Private Patios * Storage Pantry

if Unique Floor Plan if Cul de Sac

$90. Up
25925 Viana, Lomita 325-7053 

1 Blk. E. of Pennsylvania £r S. of Pac. Cst. Hwy.

*
*
*

II IT" Brand Spanking New "A 
  Money was no object 

WHAT?
THE INTERLUDE APARTMENTS

WHERE?
25924 VIANA ST., LOMITA 

TWO BEDROOMS   TWO BATHS
$145. Month

Unfurnished or will furnish

POOL AND CARPORT
Phone 325-1452

IMMACULATE
One 2 Bdrms , $100 up

750 TO OVER 1000 SO. r»T

730 W 214th St.
(Thrive "MocM to Hurbor Freeway, 
) minutes to San Diego Freeway. 
Near Harbor General Hospital 
Secluded, very spacious ground. 
Only II units In area Very finest)

•(, BRAND NEW DELUXE
•ft HEATED POOL
•fr MARBLE PULLMANS
  NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
rt INSULATCD-THPRMO HEAT
•ft SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
A rXTRA CARPORTS
y, ADMITS NO PETS

FA 8-7749

NEW STUDIO
APARTMENT, DELUXE 7 BED­ 
ROOM, ? BATHS, BUILT-INS, 
CARPETING AND DRAPES 
UI2 2MTH ST. S12S. MONTH

ALSO 
7 BEDROOM APARTMENT, 175

t BEDROOM apartment, furnish­ 
ed, S75.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE, 1170 

NO CHARGE TO TENANT

M. F. ROBINSON 
REALTY

PHONE

320-2323

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Badrooti 
l.arq* Clean Rooms 
2 Children Woicomo 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S. Vermont

NASSAU ARMS
New Hotpoint Gold Medallion 
Apartment Carpets, drapes, and 
bullt-lni. 7 bedrooms and fur- 
niihtd tingle*.

From 194.30. U03 Umlta tlvd.
DA 3-»603.

7BROROOM. unfurnT garbage dis­ 
posal. bullMni, garage 1817 W. 
M7th St., Lomita. 12S-M6J.

TO BUY, SELL OR 

EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOU* CHOICE Of 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED ? BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS. GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd
HARBOR CITY

OR
325-6276 or SP 2-1776

MAUANA LOA 

25937 Viana - Lomita
(Ont block touth of Pacific Coast 
Highway On* Mock east of 
Pennsylvania)

1 and 2 Bedrooms
NEW ALL ELECTRIC

MEDALLION
WESTINGHOUSIr BUILT INS

CARPETING - CUSTOM DRAPES
INSULATED - RADIANT HEAT

HEATED POOL
SOUND-PROOFED

ADULTS

$90  $125 

326-5922

* $74.50 - $95 *
ONE AND TWO BEDROOM 

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN 

ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

IM.IO. NICE J bdrm. aPf~Bu7lt-lnT 
Disposal. Laundry room. 
llfOt t. Budlont DA 4 JIJO

J bath» $l mo 
bdrms., ? baths, 1125; 2 bdrms., 
 110. I bdrm., IM, carpets. 
drapes, built-in stove. Children 
e,k. PR S-7J76, FR I..7SM.

) ROOM Oarage Apt. On too ot 
parag*. Ha* garage of Its own. 
$40 FA 15137. inquire 1275 Beech
AVP.

Unbelievable!

SNEAK 
PREVIEW

They couldn't believe 
it in Hawaii - *  What 
we're doing in Gardena

SEE THE
  PANGO PANGO CABANA 

CLUB
  JO FOOT WATFR FALLS 
« LAVA ROCK GARDENS
  LOVELY POLYNESIAN FUR 

NISHED MODELS
  GOLD MEDALLION 

KITCHENS

WILL TAKE YOUR
RESERVATION^, RUT NOT

YOUR MONEY.

from

99.50
Singles

$105.
1 bedroom

HAWAIIAN
VILLAGE 

APARTMENTS
1321-1325

West Rosecrans Blvd., 
Gardena

Telephone -

327-0611
FRBD AND BERTHA LOWELL, 
(CHIEFS OF THE HULA HUTS)

Apartments for Rent    »   *m*r»t» fr Rtnt 
119 (Furnished) 120 (Furnished) 120

•k $115 UP it
Luxury   Deluxe

NEW
1 and 2 Bedroom 

Apartments
* WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
ft DRAPES
ft MODERN GAS BUILT-INS 
ft POOL- KING SIZE-HEATED 
ft SPACIOUS ROOMS 
ft PRIVATE PATIOS 
« PRIVATE ENTRANCfS 

BEST LOCATION IN TORRANCI 
COLLEGE, GOLF, 
SHOPPING, BUS

Bel-Air South
Apartments 

16020 Van Ness
Torrance

DA 3-5990

* $95-$l20 & 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, haatad 
pool, tllad kitchen, built In ran»», 
disposal, carpeting and drapts. 
Laundry room, hot water fur­ 
nished 711 Amapola.

328-4539 375-5287

Now Available

AMERICANA
Apts.

Furnished Singles and 1 Bedrooms

FROM $95  INCLUDING 

UTILITIES

ENJOY 

"COUNTRY CLUB ATMOSPHERE"

  Putting Green   Swimming Pool

  Large Patio   Barbeque Area
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